+44 (0)1953 886210     |     sales@exheat-industrial.com     |     www.exheat-industrial.com
Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
FEATURES
Compact and rigid housing suitable for onshore and offshore usage for typical applications such as Offshore Installations, Gas
Installations, Aircraft Hangars, Munition Stores, Spray Shops, Battery Stores, Fuel Servicing Areas, Portable Washdown Heaters
and many more
Portable and lightweight, allowing for single user manipulation / operation. Can be supplied on a long flying lead to get heat where
you need it

Maximum Dimensions Length 475mm; Width 470mm; Height 530mm
Nominal Output T3 heaters up to 6kW; T4 heaters up to 3.7kW
Ingress Protection IP65
Patent Patent pending, application number: 1614657.3
Performance Data At 50Hz At 60Hz
Air Velocity * 4.8m/s 5.0m/s
Fan Speed 1380min-1 1460min-1
Motor Rating 0.09kW 0.09kW
Sound Pressure 65dB 68dB
* Average value at outlet
475mm 470mm
530mm
+44 (0)1953 886210     |     sales@exheat-industrial.com     |     www.exheat-industrial.com
Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
Model Voltage (V) Nominal Output (kW) T Class Max Current (A) *
MFH-5.5-220 220 5.5 T3 25.6
MFH-6-230 230 6 T3 26.7
MFH-5.5-240 240 5.5 T3 23.5
MFH-6-254 254 6 T3 24.2
MFH-6-277 277 6 T3 22.3
MFH-5.5-380 380 5.5 T3 9.0
MFH-6-400 400 6 T3 9.3
MFH-5.5-415 415 5.5 T3 8.3
MFH-6-440 440 6 T3 8.5
MFH-6-480 480 6 T3 7.8
MFH-6-600 600 6 T3 6.4
MFH-6-690 690 6 T3 5.6
MFH-2.5-110 110 2.5 T4 23.3
MFH-3-120 120 3 T4 25.6
MFH-2.75-220 220 2.75 T4 13.1
MFH-3-230 230 3 T4 13.6
MFH-2.75-240 240 2.75 T4 12.1
MFH-3-254 254 3 T4 12.4
MFH-3-277 277 3 T4 11.4
MFH-2.75-380 380 2.75 T4 4.8
MFH-3-400 400 3 T4 4.9
MFH-2.75-415 415 2.75 T4 4.4
MFH-3-440 440 3 T4 4.6
MFH-3-480 480 3 T4 4.3
MFH-3.7-600 600 3.7 T4 4.2
MFH-3.7-690 690 3.7 T4 3.7
* The maximum current includes the maximum motor inrush
Optional Extras
Local Isolator: A local isolator may be installed on the heater allowing for local operation. The isolator is UL certified to UL489
for Branch Protection.